

	STC	Mobily	Zain	mobily charities 95%
يناير-١٦				
فبراير-١٦				
مارس-١٦				
أبريل-١٦				
مايو-١٦				
يونيو-١٦				
يوليو-١٦				
#####				
سبتمبر-١٦				
أكتوبر-١٦	80,330.48			
نوفمبر-١٦	69,077.08	793.19	16.42	
ديسمبر-١٦	196,449.87	3,122.86	578.67	
total	345,857.43	3,916.04	595.09	-

	STC	Mobily	Zain	mobily charities 95%
يناير-١٧	116,453.25	1,693.03	597.92	
فبراير-١٧	62,477.78	1,413.40	514.63	
مارس-١٧	62,538.98	4,583.76	486.84	
أبريل-١٧	79,559.40	7,399.20	462.50	
مايو-١٧	79,743.30	7,787.57	480.10	
يونيو-١٧	84,722.70	14,338.02	495.36	
يوليو-١٧	72,571.50	9,153.77	441.22	
#####	71,211.00	7,680.32	422.21	
سبتمبر-١٧	62,175.30	8,038.83	411.55	
أكتوبر-١٧	62,343.00	9,231.74	522.14	
نوفمبر-١٧	61,278.90	7,909.17	478.94	
ديسمبر-١٧	61,685.40	9,165.72	620.64	
total	876,760.50	88,394.51	5,934.05	-

	STC	Mobily	Zain	mobily charities 95%
يناير-١٨	57,258.00	7,284.48	535.68	
فبراير-١٨	45,419.40	6,281.56	488.74	
مارس-١٨	49,958.70	6,541.18	467.71	
أبريل-١٨	64,947.60	5,627.60	413.86	
مايو-١٨	57,306.00	5,916.79	605.38	
يونيو-١٨	67,178.70	6,284.85	756.86	
يوليو-١٨	100,359.60	5,926.05	758.02	
#####	115,846.50	6,500.55	824.26	
سبتمبر-١٨	92,466.15	5,459.40	785.09	892.28
أكتوبر-١٨	83,364.26	5,586.67	668.19	913.08
نوفمبر-١٨	79,223.89	5,142.42	720.23	840.48
ديسمبر-١٨	76,775.17	5,278.95	1,112.83	862.79
total	890,103.97	71,830.49	8,136.84	3,508.63

	STC	Mobily	Zain	mobily charities 95%
يناير-١٩	74,869.68	4,949.13	739.59	808.84
فبراير-١٩	70,669.20	4,398.23	658.71	718.85
مارس-١٩	74,205.48	4,858.57	722.65	770.26
أبريل-١٩	71,036.76	4,598.96	611.02	729.10
مايو-١٩	70,270.32	5,470.86	903.75	867.33
يونيو-١٩	102,090.05	4,690.41	781.75	743.60

يوليو-١٩	69,780.72	4,591.67	699.50	727.95
#####	69,111.12	5,020.37	712.63	795.91
سبتمبر-١٩	84,588.26	4,395.20	742.35	696.80
أكتوبر-١٩	66,117.35	4,261.38	611.37	675.58
نوفمبر-١٩	63,710.03	3,904.21	534.64	618.96
ديسمبر-١٩	61,492.42	4,278.08	557.45	488.99
total	877,941.38	55,417.07	8,275.41	8,642.17

	STC	Mobily	Zain	mobily charities 95%
يناير-٢٠	60,762.60	4,496.38	509.76	43.82
فبراير-٢٠	56,976.48	4,086.68	586.08	-
مارس-٢٠	54,238.68	4,071.63	601.56	-
أبريل-٢٠	56,079.72	3,881.50	638.64	-
مايو-٢٠	61,695.00	4,083.89	573.48	-
يونيو-٢٠	59,415.12	3,773.02	450.36	-
يوليو-٢٠	40,646.16	3,548.78	462.96	-
#####	44,325.36	3,380.50	393.12	-
سبتمبر-٢٠	48,547.08	3,341.02	433.80	-
أكتوبر-٢٠	43,208.28	3,247.10	399.60	-
نوفمبر-٢٠	41,875.20	3,074.66	359.64	-
ديسمبر-٢٠	40,511.16	3,135.69	350.28	-
total	608,280.84	44,120.84	5,759.28	43.82

	STC	Mobily	Zain	mobily charities 95%
يناير-٢١	40,066.92	2,616.18	384.84	-
فبراير-٢١	37,708.20	2,449.05	364.68	-
مارس-٢١	36,312.48	2,736.59	343.08	-
أبريل-٢١	36,900.95	2,564.43	366.70	-
مايو-٢١	36,812.77	2,633.15	311.04	-
يونيو-٢١	35,513.65	2,303.97	244.08	-
يوليو-٢١	33,470.18	2,488.32	259.56	-
#####	32,768.67	2,300.05	285.12	-
سبتمبر-٢١	30,431.39	2,154.69	256.68	-
أكتوبر-٢١	29,702.76	2,342.12	251.28	-
نوفمبر-٢١	29,266.15	2,113.92	284.04	-
ديسمبر-٢١	28,634.26	2,116.08	210.60	-
total	407,588.37	28,818.56	3,561.70	-

	STC	Mobily	Zain	mobily charities 95%
يناير-٢٢	27,943.45	2,018.88	211.68	-
فبراير-٢٢	27,569.46	2,361.42	274.86	-
مارس-٢٢	42,137.95	12,747.42	2,524.68	-
أبريل-٢٢	111,293.81	41,869.80	10,186.56	-
مايو-٢٢	223,552.20	44,839.98	12,156.48	-
يونيو-٢٢	151,755.57	38,375.46	10,508.58	-
يوليو-٢٢	162,174.75	44,303.58	11,237.04	-
#####	154,608.70	36,960.48	10,184.94	-
سبتمبر-٢٢	130,921.54	33,771.42	9,407.52	-
أكتوبر-٢٢	127,022.56	37,395.18	9,621.54	-
نوفمبر-٢٢	147,215.55	37,856.34	10,045.62	-
ديسمبر-٢٢	178,887.52	49,266.36	12,497.58	-
total	1,485,083.07	381,766.32	98,857.08	-

	STC	Mobily	Zain	mobily charities 95%
يناير-٢٣	180,359.43	46,284.84	11,509.74	-
فبراير-٢٣	165,603.38	42,993.72	11,343.78	-
مارس-٢٣	166,657.77	50,781.60	12,602.70	-
أبريل-٢٣	-	-	-	-
مايو-٢٣	-	-	-	-
يونيو-٢٣	-	-	-	-
يوليو-٢٣	-	-	-	-
#####	-	-	-	-
سبتمبر-٢٣	-	-	-	-
أكتوبر-٢٣	-	-	-	-
نوفمبر-٢٣	-	-	-	-
ديسمبر-٢٣	-	-	-	-
total	512,620.58	140,060.16	35,456.22	-

total	6,004,236.14	814,324.00	166,575.66	12,194.63
-------	--------------	------------	------------	-----------

virgin				total
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				-
				80,330.48
				69,886.68
				200,151.40
-				350,368.56

virgin				total
				118,744.20
				64,405.80
				67,609.57
				87,421.10
				88,010.97
				99,556.08
				82,166.48
				79,313.53
				70,625.68
				72,096.89
				69,667.01
				71,471.76
-				971,089.06

virgin				total
				65,078.16
				52,189.70
				56,967.59
				70,989.05
				63,828.16
				74,220.41
				107,043.67
				123,171.31
				99,602.92
				90,532.20
				85,927.02
				84,029.74
-				973,579.94

virgin				total
				81,367.24
				76,444.99
				80,556.97
				76,975.84
0.72				77,512.98
10.80				108,316.61

6.11				75,805.94
-				75,640.02
-				90,422.61
-				71,665.68
-				68,767.84
-				66,816.95
17.63				950,293.66

virgin				total
-				65,812.56
-				61,649.24
-				58,911.87
-				60,599.86
-				66,352.37
-				63,638.50
-				44,657.90
-				48,098.98
-				52,321.90
-				46,854.98
-				45,309.50
-				43,997.13
-				658,204.78

virgin	vat operation	خصم الدخل	vat marketing	total
-	-			43,067.94
-	-			40,521.93
-	-			39,392.15
-	-			39,832.08
-	-			39,756.96
-	-			38,061.70
-	281.26	225.70	33.86	36,533.17
-	275.37	247.93	37.19	35,666.40
-	255.73	2,096.85	314.53	33,413.02
-	249.60	27,865.11	4,179.77	36,725.53
-	245.93	25,695.81	3,854.37	35,764.41
-	240.62	26,739.42	4,010.91	35,212.47
-	1,548.52	82,870.83	12,430.62	453,947.77

virgin	vat operation		vat marketing	total
-	234.83		-	30,408.84
20.77	231.72		-	30,458.23
54.57	354.11		-	57,818.73
29.22	935.29		-	164,314.68
38.72	1,878.72		-	282,466.10
39.78	1,275.39		9,087.97	211,042.75
44.85	1,362.99		9,860.54	228,983.76
35.52	1,299.38		9,139.01	212,228.03
-	1,100.18		7,884.03	183,084.69
-	1,067.42		7,879.80	182,986.50
-	1,237.11		8,835.96	205,190.58
-	1,503.26			242,154.72
263.44	12,480.39	-	52,687.30	2,031,137.60

virgin	vat operation		vat marketing	total
-	1,515.63		10,785.13	250,454.77
-	1,391.63		9,959.96	231,292.46
-	1,400.49		10,414.92	241,857.48
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	-		-	-
-	4,307.74	-	31,160.01	723,604.71

281.06	18,336.64	82,870.83	96,277.94	7,112,226.08
--------	-----------	-----------	-----------	--------------

	STC	Mobily	Zain
يناير-١٦			
فبراير-١٦			
مارس-١٦			
أبريل-١٦			
مايو-١٦			
يونيو-١٦			
يوليو-١٦			
#####			
سبتمبر-١٦			
أكتوبر-١٦	80,330.48		
نوفمبر-١٦	69,077.08	793.19	16.42
ديسمبر-١٦	196,449.87	3,122.86	578.67
total	345,857.43	3,916.04	595.09

	STC	Mobily	Zain
يناير-١٧	116,453.25	1,693.03	597.92
فبراير-١٧	62,477.78	1,413.40	514.63
مارس-١٧	62,538.98	4,583.76	486.84
أبريل-١٧	79,559.40	7,399.20	462.50
مايو-١٧	79,743.30	7,787.57	480.10
يونيو-١٧	84,722.70	14,338.02	495.36
يوليو-١٧	72,571.50	9,153.77	441.22
#####	71,211.00	7,680.32	422.21
سبتمبر-١٧	62,175.30	8,038.83	411.55
أكتوبر-١٧	62,343.00	9,231.74	522.14
نوفمبر-١٧	61,278.90	7,909.17	478.94
ديسمبر-١٧	61,685.40	9,165.72	620.64
total	876,760.50	88,394.51	5,934.05

	STC	Mobily	Zain
يناير-١٨	57,258.00	7,284.48	535.68
فبراير-١٨	45,419.40	6,281.56	488.74
مارس-١٨	49,958.70	6,541.18	467.71
أبريل-١٨	64,947.60	5,627.60	413.86
مايو-١٨	57,306.00	5,916.79	605.38
يونيو-١٨	67,178.70	6,284.85	756.86
يوليو-١٨	100,359.60	5,926.05	758.02
#####	115,846.50	6,500.55	824.26
سبتمبر-١٨	92,466.15	5,459.40	785.09
أكتوبر-١٨	83,364.26	5,586.67	668.19
نوفمبر-١٨	79,223.89	5,142.42	720.23
ديسمبر-١٨	76,775.17	5,278.95	1,112.83
total	890,103.97	71,830.49	8,136.84

	STC	Mobily	Zain
يناير-١٩	74,869.68	4,949.13	739.59
فبراير-١٩	70,669.20	4,398.23	658.71
مارس-١٩	74,205.48	4,858.57	722.65
أبريل-١٩	71,036.76	4,598.96	611.02
مايو-١٩	70,270.32	5,470.86	903.75
يونيو-١٩	102,090.05	4,690.41	781.75

يوليو-١٩	69,780.72	4,591.67	699.50
#####	69,111.12	5,020.37	712.63
سبتمبر-١٩	84,588.26	4,395.20	742.35
أكتوبر-١٩	66,117.35	4,261.38	611.37
نوفمبر-١٩	63,710.03	3,904.21	534.64
ديسمبر-١٩	61,492.42	4,278.08	557.45
total	877,941.38	55,417.07	8,275.41

	STC	Mobily	Zain
يناير-٢٠	60,762.60	4,496.38	509.76
فبراير-٢٠	56,976.48	4,086.68	586.08
مارس-٢٠	54,238.68	4,071.63	601.56
أبريل-٢٠	56,079.72	3,881.50	638.64
مايو-٢٠	61,695.00	4,083.89	573.48
يونيو-٢٠	59,415.12	3,773.02	450.36
يوليو-٢٠	40,646.16	3,548.78	462.96
#####	44,325.36	3,380.50	393.12
سبتمبر-٢٠	48,547.08	3,341.02	433.80
أكتوبر-٢٠	43,208.28	3,247.10	399.60
نوفمبر-٢٠	41,875.20	3,074.66	359.64
ديسمبر-٢٠	40,511.16	3,135.69	350.28
total	608,280.84	44,120.84	5,759.28

	STC	Mobily	Zain
يناير-٢١	40,066.92	2,616.18	384.84
فبراير-٢١	37,708.20	2,449.05	364.68
مارس-٢١	36,312.48	2,736.59	343.08
أبريل-٢١	36,900.95	2,564.43	366.70
مايو-٢١	36,812.77	2,633.15	311.04
يونيو-٢١	35,513.65	2,303.97	244.08
يوليو-٢١	33,470.18	2,488.32	259.56
#####	32,768.67	2,300.05	285.12
سبتمبر-٢١	30,431.39	2,154.69	256.68
أكتوبر-٢١	29,702.76	2,342.12	251.28
نوفمبر-٢١	29,266.15	2,113.92	284.04
ديسمبر-٢١	28,634.26	2,116.08	210.60
total	407,588.37	28,818.56	3,561.70

	STC	Mobily	Zain
يناير-٢٢	27,943.45	2,018.88	211.68
فبراير-٢٢	27,569.46	2,361.42	274.86
مارس-٢٢	42,137.95	12,747.42	2,524.68
أبريل-٢٢	111,293.81	41,869.80	10,186.56
مايو-٢٢	223,552.20	44,839.98	12,156.48
يونيو-٢٢	98,959.89	25,135.93	6,883.12
يوليو-٢٢	105,754.23	29,018.84	7,360.26
#####	100,820.41	24,209.11	6,671.14
سبتمبر-٢٢	85,374.05	22,120.28	6,161.93
أكتوبر-٢٢	82,831.52	24,493.84	6,302.11
نوفمبر-٢٢	95,999.39	24,795.90	6,579.88
ديسمبر-٢٢	116,652.70	32,269.47	8,185.91
total	1,118,889.06	285,880.88	73,498.61



	STC	Mobily	Zain
يناير-٢٣	117,612.54	30,316.57	7,538.88
فبراير-٢٣	107,990.10	28,160.89	7,430.18
مارس-٢٣	108,677.67	33,261.95	8,254.77
أبريل-٢٣	-	-	-
مايو-٢٣	-	-	-
يونيو-٢٣	-	-	-
يوليو-٢٣	-	-	-
#####	-	-	-
سبتمبر-٢٣	-	-	-
أكتوبر-٢٣	-	-	-
نوفمبر-٢٣	-	-	-
ديسمبر-٢٣	-	-	-
total	334,280.31	91,739.40	23,223.82

total	5,459,701.86	670,117.80	128,984.79
-------	--------------	------------	------------



727.95	6.11			
795.91	-			
696.80	-			
675.58	-			
618.96	-			
488.99	-			
8,642.17	17.63			

mobily charities 95%	virgin			
43.82	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
-	-			
43.82	-			

mobily charities 95%	virgin	vat operation	خصم الدخل	vat markting
-	-	-		
-	-	-		
-	-	-		
-	-	-		
-	-	-		
-	-	-		
-	-	281.26	225.70	33.86
-	-	275.37	247.93	37.19
-	-	255.73	2,096.85	314.53
-	-	249.60	27,865.11	4,179.77
-	-	245.93	25,695.81	3,854.37
-	-	240.62	26,739.42	4,010.91
-	-	1,548.52	82,870.83	12,430.62

mobily charities 95%	virgin	vat operation	خصم الدخل	vat markting
-	-	234.83	26,238.27	3,935.74
-	20.77	231.72	26,265.86	3,939.88
-	54.57	354.11	49,921.78	7,488.27
-	29.22	935.29	96,777.23	14,516.58
-	38.72	1,878.72	204,964.07	30,744.61
-	26.06	1,275.39	12,961.96	1,944.29
-	29.38	1,362.99		
-	23.27	1,299.38		
-	-	1,100.18		
-	-	1,067.42		
-	-	1,237.11		
-	-	1,503.26		
-	221.98	12,480.39	417,129.17	62,569.38

mobily charities 95%	virgin	vat operation	خصم الدخل	vat markting
-	-	1,515.63	135,189.56	20,278.43
-	-	1,391.63	124,853.18	18,727.98
-	-	1,400.49	130,603.82	19,590.57
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	-	-	-
-	-	4,307.74	390,646.56	58,596.98

12,194.63	239.61	18,336.64	500,000.00	75,000.00
-----------	--------	-----------	------------	-----------

	total
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-
	80,330.48
	69,886.68
	200,151.40
	350,368.56

	total
	118,744.20
	64,405.80
	67,609.57
	87,421.10
	88,010.97
	99,556.08
	82,166.48
	79,313.53
	70,625.68
	72,096.89
	69,667.01
	71,471.76
	971,089.06

	total
	65,078.16
	52,189.70
	56,967.59
	70,989.05
	63,828.16
	74,220.41
	107,043.67
	123,171.31
	99,602.92
	90,532.20
	85,927.02
	84,029.74
	973,579.94

	total
	81,367.24
	76,444.99
	80,556.97
	76,975.84
	77,512.98
	108,316.61



vat marking	total
10,785.13	177,262.05
9,959.96	163,700.77
10,414.92	171,185.45
-	-
-	-
-	-
-	-
-	-
-	-
-	-
-	-
-	-
31,160.01	512,148.26

94,744.28	6,477,668.62
-----------	--------------

-	575,000.00





المبالغ التي تم ت	
month	amount
Jan-22	460,000.00
Apr-22	345,000.00
	575,000.00
	<b>1,380,000.00</b>

قيمة العقد شامل الضريبة	دفعة اولي + الثانية
-------------------------	---------------------

805,000.00	1,380,000.00